
Évangéline Employee Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

Jessica Gallant Branch Manager jgallant@pcu.ca 902-854-3908

Michelle Gaudet Financial Services Officer mgaudet@pcu.ca 902-854-3901

Liette McInnis Member Experience Representative lmmcinnis@pcu.ca 902-854-3914

Lauren McBeath Member Service Representative lmcbeath@pcu.ca 902-859-4060

Jillian Richard Member Service Representative II jrichard@pcu.ca 902-859-4071

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Business Services

Jennifer Wagner Account Associate, Business Services jwagner@pcu.ca 902-854-3912

Sheila-May Muttart Account Manager, Business Services smmuttart@pcu.ca 902-854-3917

Alissa Ford Business Solutions Coordinator, Business Services aford@pcu.ca 902-629-1931


